THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISMARCH 15, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON MAR 15, 2019.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
03/01/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

14-50230 William P. Sawchyn Kenneth Love
Laurie C. Sawchyn
(Cont. From 02/01/19, 02/15/19)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

19-50094

18-51218

18-50902

19-50095

19-50096

19-50034

18-51188

18-51111

Danny Boone
Judy Boone

Candace R. Walker
(Cont. From 01/04/19, 01/18/19,
02/15/19)

Anthony Don Sanders

Heather Katharine Love

(Cont. From 01/04/19, 01/18/19,
02/15/19)

Randy James Griffith

Brent Wilson Marshall

Kimberly Dawn Parks
(Cont. From 02/15/19)

John Arthur Harris Porter
(Cont. From 12/21/18, 01/04/19)

Melissa Ann Crook
(Cont. From 03/15/19)

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Roger S. Tripp

Thomas W. Waldrep

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-50061 Dimitrios loannis Petropoulos Phillip E. Bolton
19-50085 Amy Ruth Cannon William V. Bost
19-50093 Anita Louise Clement William V. Bost
19-50099 Carolyn Edwards Miller William V. Bost
19-50092 Morris James Scott 111 Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Daniel C. Bruton

19-50107

19-50076

19-50084

19-50080

19-50104

19-50066

19-50081

19-50064

Lisa Beck Dyer

Richard A. DeHart
Rebecca Shoaf DeHart

Timothy George Dowd

Kelley Kenan Robertson

Ronald J Craver
Shirley J Craver

Joseph Riley Greenwale

Ashford Gilchrist Persinger Jr.

Marthena Persinger

Brenda G Smith

Jack Alan Kaplan

Christopher Decker Lane

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-50073

19-50072

19-50077

15-51037

19-50070

19-50083

19-50102

Robert David Tacher
Luz Adriana Tacher

Maryann Shore Cornwell

Abdul-Hanan Saleem Butt

Lucretia Marie Johnson

Mary Lisa Rose Irizarry

Anita Beth Johnson

Gracie Lee Walker

John T. Orcutt

Stafford Randolph Peebles

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Stan H. Dick

Ann Charlotte Dowless

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

19-50067

19-50075

19-50052

19-50038

19-50040

19-50051

19-50014

19-50053

18-51249

Peggy Lynn Jones-Brown

Cooper Lowe

William Craig Brendle

Tiffany Rachell Carlton

Ginger Keasler Gardner

Curtis Darrell Johnson

Tommy M Campbell
Rhonda Danielle Campbell
(Cont. From 02/15/19)

Matthew Hayslip Cantrell

Randall Reid Cruse
(Cont. From 01/18/19, 02/01/19,
02/15/19)

PRO SE

Robert A. Lefkowitz

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISMARCH 15, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON MAR 15, 2019.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
03/01/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Page: 7

19-50013

19-50020

19-50003

18-51209

19-50065

19-50037

19-50048

19-50079

19-50056

Siri Suzanne Malagisi
(Cont. From 02/15/19)

William English Rotan
(Cont. From 02/15/19)

Kim Michelle Bell
(Cont. From 02/15/19)

Matthew Warren Bell
(Cont. From 01/04/19, 01/18/19,
02/15/19)

Melinda Marie Burnette

Bobby Carter
Mary Helen Carter

Rocky Lee Collins Jr

Kenneth Earl Crockett
Cornelia T. Crockett

Jimmie Wayne Hicks Jr.
Jennifer Ann Hicks

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-51302

18-51300

19-50060

19-50082

19-50047

19-50074

19-50054

19-50036

18-51304

19-50029

Cheryl Evonne Jackson
(Cont. From 02/01/19, 02/15/19)

Linda Marie MacQuarrie

(Cont. From 02/01/19)

Joshua Lee Marcotte

Tonya Gordon McClenney

Sheila Ann Hayes Rodriguez

Tanegla Brenetta Spellman

Rudol ph Sullivan
Lois Laverne Sullivan

Tracy Warren

George Dukes 11
(Cont. From 02/01/19, 02/15/19)

Garrison Derrick Hawks
(Cont. From 02/15/19)

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Philip W. Paine

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-50071

19-50057

19-50068

18-51142

19-50031

19-50043

19-50050

18-51283

19-50007

Charles Edward Hicks

Virgil Knight
Linda Smyre Knight

Dean Martin McKenzie
Betty Jo Brannock McKenzie

Bentley Robert Murray
(Cont. From 12/07/18, 01/04/19,
01/18/19, 02/15/19)

Janice Ophelia Wagner Ross
(Cont. From 02/15/19)

DeNorris Denard Treadwell

Sherry Patrice Jones Treadwell

Mark Anthony Wright

Nancy Tyner

(Cont. From 02/01/19, 02/15/19)

Tameka Evette White
(Cont. From 02/15/19)

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

PRO SE

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-51246

19-50078

19-50044

19-50058

19-50059

19-50042

19-50021

19-50063

Andy Eugene Delp
Sherry Denise Delp
(Cont. From 01/18/19)

Brian Keith Proctor

Janie Moses Proctor

Chanh P Thammavong

James Aaron Blevins
Sarah Lynn Marshall Blevins

Ryan Len Walton
Sharon Fay Coe Walton

Barbara Boles Rose

Will Oscar Meres
Tamra Chasy Ketchie-Meres
(Cont. From 02/15/19)

Kevin Kenneth Cunningham
Y ulonda Green Cunningham

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

Donald Ray Buie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-50069 Michelle T Marrs D. Barrett Burge
19-50062 Lorraine Newman Rashwan Stan H. Dick
19-50009 Grady Keith Gulledge PRO SE

(Cont. From 02/15/19)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.





