### THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MARCH 15, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON MAR 15, 2019.

**'I'** Page: 1

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 03/01/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

14-50230 William P. Sawchyn

Laurie C. Sawchyn

(Cont. From 02/01/19, 02/15/19)

Kenneth Love

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik			
19-50094	Danny Boone Judy Boone	Robert A. Lefkowitz	
18-51218	Candace R. Walker (Cont. From 01/04/19, 01/18/19, 02/15/19)	Robert A. Lefkowitz	
18-50902	Anthony Don Sanders Heather Katharine Love (Cont. From 01/04/19, 01/18/19, 02/15/19)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
19-50095	Randy James Griffith	John T. Orcutt	
19-50096	Brent Wilson Marshall	John T. Orcutt	
19-50034	Kimberly Dawn Parks (Cont. From 02/15/19)	Roger S. Tripp	
18-51188	John Arthur Harris Porter (Cont. From 12/21/18, 01/04/19)	Thomas W. Waldrep	
18-51111	Melissa Ann Crook (Cont. From 03/15/19)	Phillip E. Bolton	

T' Page: 3

19-50061	Dimitrios Ioannis Petropoulos	Phillip E. Bolton
19-50085	Amy Ruth Cannon	William V. Bost
19-50093	Anita Louise Clement	William V. Bost
19-50099	Carolyn Edwards Miller	William V. Bost
19-50092	Morris James Scott III	Damon Terry Duncan

09:00 Chapter 7 ============

TRUSTEE: Daniel C. Bruton			
19-50107	Lisa Beck Dyer	Jack Alan Kaplan	
19-50076	Richard A. DeHart Rebecca Shoaf DeHart	Christopher Decker Lane	
19-50084	Timothy George Dowd	John A. Meadows	
19-50080	Kelley Kenan Robertson	Kristen Scott Nardone	
19-50104	Ronald J Craver Shirley J Craver	John T. Orcutt	
19-50066	Joseph Riley Greenwale	John T. Orcutt	
19-50081	Ashford Gilchrist Persinger Jr. Marthena Persinger	John T. Orcutt	
19-50064	Brenda G Smith	John T. Orcutt	

T' Page: 5

19-50073	Robert David Tacher Luz Adriana Tacher	John T. Orcutt
19-50072	Maryann Shore Cornwell	Stafford Randolph Peebles
19-50077	Abdul-Hanan Saleem Butt	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-51037	Lucretia Marie Johnson	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50070	Mary Lisa Rose Irizarry	Lynn Ellen Coleman
19-50083	Anita Beth Johnson	Stan H. Dick
19-50102	Gracie Lee Walker	Ann Charlotte Dowless

01:00 Chapter 13 ===========

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle			
19-50067	Peggy Lynn Jones-Brown	PRO SE	
19-50075	Cooper Lowe	Robert A. Lefkowitz	
19-50052	William Craig Brendle	John A. Meadows	
19-50038	Tiffany Rachell Carlton	John A. Meadows	
19-50040	Ginger Keasler Gardner	John A. Meadows	
19-50051	Curtis Darrell Johnson	John A. Meadows	
19-50014	Tommy M Campbell Rhonda Danielle Campbell (Cont. From 02/15/19)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
19-50053	Matthew Hayslip Cantrell	Kristen Scott Nardone	
18-51249	Randall Reid Cruse (Cont. From 01/18/19, 02/01/19, 02/15/19)	Kristen Scott Nardone	

19-50013	Siri Suzanne Malagisi (Cont. From 02/15/19)	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-50020	William English Rotan (Cont. From 02/15/19)	Kristen Scott Nardone
19-50003	Kim Michelle Bell (Cont. From 02/15/19)	John T. Orcutt
18-51209	Matthew Warren Bell (Cont. From 01/04/19, 01/18/19, 02/15/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-50065	Melinda Marie Burnette	John T. Orcutt
19-50037	Bobby Carter Mary Helen Carter	John T. Orcutt
19-50048	Rocky Lee Collins Jr	John T. Orcutt
19-50079	Kenneth Earl Crockett Cornelia T. Crockett	John T. Orcutt
19-50056	Jimmie Wayne Hicks Jr. Jennifer Ann Hicks	John T. Orcutt

'I' Page: 8

18-51302	Cheryl Evonne Jackson (Cont. From 02/01/19, 02/15/19)	John T. Orcutt
18-51300	Linda Marie MacQuarrie (Cont. From 02/01/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-50060	Joshua Lee Marcotte	John T. Orcutt
19-50082	Tonya Gordon McClenney	John T. Orcutt
19-50047	Sheila Ann Hayes Rodriguez	John T. Orcutt
19-50074	Tanegla Brenetta Spellman	John T. Orcutt
19-50054	Rudolph Sullivan Lois Laverne Sullivan	John T. Orcutt
19-50036	Tracy Warren	John T. Orcutt
18-51304	George Dukes III (Cont. From 02/01/19, 02/15/19)	Philip W. Paine
19-50029	Garrison Derrick Hawks (Cont. From 02/15/19)	Wendell Wes Schollander

19-50071	Charles Edward Hicks	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50057	Virgil Knight Linda Smyre Knight	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50068	Dean Martin McKenzie Betty Jo Brannock McKenzie	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-51142	Bentley Robert Murray (Cont. From 12/07/18, 01/04/19, 01/18/19, 02/15/19)	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50031	Janice Ophelia Wagner Ross (Cont. From 02/15/19)	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50043	DeNorris Denard Treadwell Sherry Patrice Jones Treadwell	Wendell Wes Schollander
19-50050	Mark Anthony Wright	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-51283	Nancy Tyner (Cont. From 02/01/19, 02/15/19)	PRO SE
19-50007	Tameka Evette White (Cont. From 02/15/19)	PRO SE

**T'** Page: 10

18-51246	Andy Eugene Delp Sherry Denise Delp (Cont. From 01/18/19)	Ron A. Anderson
19-50078	Brian Keith Proctor Janie Moses Proctor	Ron A. Anderson
19-50044	Chanh P Thammavong	Ron A. Anderson
19-50058	James Aaron Blevins Sarah Lynn Marshall Blevins	Thomas W. Anderson
19-50059	Ryan Len Walton Sharon Fay Coe Walton	Thomas W. Anderson
19-50042	Barbara Boles Rose	Phillip E. Bolton
19-50021	Will Oscar Meres Tamra Chasy Ketchie-Meres (Cont. From 02/15/19)	William V. Bost
19-50063	Kevin Kenneth Cunningham Yulonda Green Cunningham	Donald Ray Buie

### THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MARCH 15, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON MAR 15, 2019.

**'I'** Page: 11

19-50069	Michelle T Marrs	D. Barrett Burge
19-50062	Lorraine Newman Rashwan	Stan H. Dick
19-50009	Grady Keith Gulledge (Cont. From 02/15/19)	PRO SE